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SUSPENSION CLAMP, LENGTH 10.5 IN

CATALOG NUMBER : 05G8G1J
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NOTES:
1.MATERIAL:
   BODE AND KEEPER - ALUMINUM ALLOY
   HARDWARE - GALVANIZED STEEL
   SOCKET - GALVANIZED DUCTILE IRON
   COTTER PIN - STAINLESS STEEL
   GROMMET - NEOPRENE
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SECTION SOCKET TYPE SA17.5°

PRODUCT DATA

CLAMPING
RANGE
INCHES

(MM)

ULTIMATE
BODY

STRENGTH
INCHES

(KN)

APPROX.
WT.EACH
LBS. (KG).

.88-1.3
(22.35-33.0)

25,000
(111)

7.9
(3.6)


